Wall Mount
LED mini sconce 111L
Offering the most diverse
line of performance
The Philips Gardco LED mini sconce 111L luminaires offer timeless design, intelligent engineering and
dependable construction. Scale and proportion are appropriate and pleasing from every viewpoint.
These extremely compact luminaires provide full cutoff performance without the high angle brightness
caused by refractor type products, making these sconces the perfect choice for controlled illumination

Efficacy range: 98-95lm/W
Weight: 8.3 lbs (3.63 kg) max
Ordering guide example: 111L-16L-350-CW-G2-2-UNV-DD-BK
Prefix
 111L
No. of LEDs
 16
Drive Current Color / Generation Distribution Voltage Options (controls) Options (electrical) Finish
111L
Trapezoidal
Wedge LED
Constant
Wattage/Full
Light Output
(when power to
the luminaire is
energized)
16L  16 LED
module
350 350mA
550 550mA
750 750mA
CW-G2  Cool White
5700K, 70 CRI
generation 2
NW-G2  Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
generation 2
WW-G2  Warm White
3000K, 70 CRI
generation 2
2  Type II
Wide Throw Optic,
with maximized
lateral throw
3  Type III
Preferred
Wide Throw Optic,
with improved
forward throw
4  Type IV
maximized
forward throw
optic
UNV  120-277V
50hz/ 60hz
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
PCB  Photocontrol
Button2
DD  Trapezoidal
Wedge LED,
0-10V Dimming
for connection to
a control system
(provided by others)
F1  Single fusing
(120, 277VAC)1
F2  Double fusing
(208, 240VAC)1
F3  Canadian double
pull fusing
(208, 240VAC)1
DL  Diffusing Lens
(reduces fixture
performance
significantly)
WS  Wall Mounted
Box for Surface
Conduit2